Product Data Sheet
For sealing flat roof penetrations – manufactured from polyurethane elastomer – absorbs stress and remains flexible.
PipePockets
PipePockets
For sealing flat roof penetrations
NOV 2019
General Information	�
Radmat PipePockets provide quick and easy method of creating a 50mm deep waterproof pitch pocket, a method of waterproofing
small or irregular shaped penetrations. Manufactured from polyurethane elastomer, Radmat PipePockets consist of pre-formed
elements for simple site assembly prior to being filled with PPR-5000 sealer, a fast setting solvent-free multi-use flexible sealant.
Suitable for use with PermaQuik, EshaFlex, EshaGum and EshaUniversal.
Applications
For sealing small, irregular shaped or difficult to detail penetrations on PermaQuik, EshaFlex, EshaGum and EshaUniversal roofing
systems.
Code Internal Dimension (mm) To suit pipe diameters (mm)
PP-100 100 0-60
PP-150 150 0-110
PP-200 200 0-160
Minimum 20mm of sealer between penetration
and inside of PipePocket
PP-100
Code Description (mm)
PP-IC Inside Corner
PP-OC Outside Corner
PP-S-150 Straight 150mm
PP-S-250 Straight 250mm
PP-S-300 Straight 300mm
PP-IC
PP-OC
PP-S-150/250/300
Code Description Instructions